
臺南市新營田徑場

16-21 Apr 2025

114年全國中等學校運動會

國中複合弓女子組團體

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score NOC Name 1/4

Elimin. Round Semifinals Finals

1/ 1993 YHJH 新北市義學國中
柯韋伊 
許凡恩 
陳冠涵 

-Bye-

5/ 1909 YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中 204
林淳漪 
葉品妍 
陳奕熙 

4/ 1929 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中

203
王溫馨 
王馨沛 
陳亮筠 

3/ 1932 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 208
楊芷瑄 
王晶金 
羅稚淳 

6/ 1903 JCJH 臺南市金城國中

213
林姿璇 
林秝彤 
洪唯菡 

7/ 1896 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 216 (T.22)
姚瑤 
鄭瑀蕙 
陳品蓁 

2/ 1979 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中

216  (T.26)
余芸萱 
温盧朱瑩 
黃珮瑄 

新北市義學國中
220

花蓮縣玉里國中
209

臺南市金城國中
213

臺東縣東大體中
194

新北市義學國中
213

臺南市金城國中
193

花蓮縣玉里國中
183

臺東縣東大體中
192

GOLD
新北市義學國中

SILVER
臺南市金城國中

BRONZE
臺東縣東大體中

Final Rank
1 YHJH 新北市義學國中
2 JCJH 臺南市金城國中
3 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中
4 YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中
5 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 216
6 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 208
7 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 203

AR_C75C Page 1/2Report Created: 17 Apr 2025 04:53 @ UTC+08:00



臺南市新營田徑場
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114年全國中等學校運動會
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC Name

1  YHJH 新北市義學國中 柯韋伊 
許凡恩 
陳冠涵 

2  JCJH 臺南市金城國中 林姿璇 
林秝彤 
洪唯菡 

3  TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 余芸萱 
温盧朱瑩 
黃珮瑄 

4  YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中 林淳漪 
葉品妍 
陳奕熙 

5  YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 姚瑤 
鄭瑀蕙 
陳品蓁 

6  HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 楊芷瑄 
王晶金 
羅稚淳 

7  SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 王溫馨 
王馨沛 
陳亮筠 
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